www.hesmor.de www.hesmor.de1 2
Wind Velocity Measuring System
Wind velocity indicators are used for detecting and, in connection with the appropriate indicator,monitoring a maximum wind
velocity. They are used mainly in safety and monitoring systems of cranes and excavators, on ski-lifts and cablecars,wind energy
plants as well as in meteorological stations.
Two models are available. One with pendulum orientation,especially suited for the attachment on jibs of mobile cranes, and a
common one, pedestal mounted or mounted on a vertical post.
Because of their particular capsuled assembling both versions, i. e. withmagnetic measuring system as well as with generator,

Circuit
4-wire
Type designation code Anemometer
Max. speed
K : cable
S: plug
o: without
H: heating device
EEx: explosion-proof
F: springy
S: rigid
2L: 2 wire circuit
3L: 3 wire circuit
4L: 4 wire circuit
CAN: CAN output
IMP: pulse output
SPA: voltage output
GEN: generator
Z: central fastening
P: version with pendulum
AN-60- _ /MH- _ _ _  / _  /  _  /02     [  _  ;  _ _  m/s ]
2
7